Intrusion Alarm Systems - B915 Basic Keypads
B915 Basic Keypads
u 2-line LCD display
u Arm/ready to arm, all/part, trouble, and power
status indicators
u Separate mounting plate base and chassis
design
u Available with English function keys or icon

70 mA in alarm mode
Voltage (input) 12 VDC nominal
Ordering information
B915 Basic Keypad
Two-line alphanumeric basic keypad with language
function keys.
Available languages: English, Chinese, Dutch, French,
German, Greek, Italian, Hungarian, Polish, Portuguese,
Spanish, Swedish.
Order number B915 | F.01U.323.784 F.01U.385.667
B915I LCD keypad, icon keys, SDI2
Two-line alphanumeric basic keypad with icon function
keys.
Available languages: English, Chinese, Dutch, French,
German, Greek, Italian, Hungarian, Polish, Portuguese,
Spanish, Swedish.
Order number B915I | F.01U.385.666 F.01U.315.437
B915I-CHI Basic keypad
Two-line alphanumeric basic keypad with icon function
keys.
Available language: Chinese.
Order number B915I-CHI | F.01U.342.054
F.01U.385.670
Accessories
B56 Keypad surface mount box
Surface mount box for mounting a keypad to concrete
or block.
Order number B56 | F.01U.295.834
B96 Trim plate for keypad
Cover the wall footprint of previous keypads when
replacing them with the new, slim design of B Series
keypads. The white trim bezel is 8.6 in x 6.3 in x 0.12 in
(22 mm x 16 mm x 3 mm).
Order number B96 | F.01U.272.856
Services
EWE-KEYPAD-IW 12 mths wrty ext Keypad
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-KEYPAD-IW